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KORKONDEILAS VASILEIOS
AMAZMATHZ MIXAAHZ
MAMAXTAMATIOY TQPIrox
MAKPH MANIA

MAKPIAAKH AANAH-EAINA

MAMABAZIAEIOY O6QMAZ

NAENTZOY XAPOYAA
loannidis Costas

Club

Great Team

Los Vathros

ATP Training-
ABnvaiol Apopeig

Swim time

0:24:45
0:32:16
0:32:23
0:27:18
0:25:23

0:38:48

0:32:23
0:35:55
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